
PROGRAM SCHEDULE
DATE AND TIME

Orientation

Program Introduction Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, November 23, 
2022 
9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.

Module 1

Own it: Woman’s Leadership Strengths and 
Differences

HBDI Debriefing, Leadership Challenges and 
Implications

Full Day 
In-Person Session

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

Discovering your “Whole” Self as a Leader

Career Management:  The Loyalty Trap

Power and Empowerment:
Leveraging Relationships

Full Day 
In-Person Session

Wednesday, November 30, 
2022

Peer Learning Group #1 Virtual Small Group 
Session

Wednesday, December 7, 
2022

Career Management:  The Loyalty Trap 

Power and Empowerment:
Leveraging Relationships

Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, December 14, 
2021

Peer Learning Group #2 Virtual Small Group 
Session Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Coaching Session #1 Virtual Coaching 
Session

Individually scheduled in 
December 2022/January 
2023

Module 2

Effective Conflict
Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Peer Learning Group #3 Virtual Small Group 
Session Wednesday, January 18, 2023
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DATE AND TIME

Taking Strategic Action: Becoming a 
Practical Radical

Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Peer Learning Group #4
Virtual Small 
Group Session Wednesday, February 1, 2023

Assignment Debrief & Strategic Networking: 
Enlisting Allies

Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, February 8, 2023

Peer Learning Group #5 Virtual Small 
Group Session Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Coaching Session #2
Virtual Coaching 
Session Individually scheduled in 

January/February 2023

Remembering What Got You Here &
Participant-led Dialogue

Focused and Boundless:  Articulating Your 
Greater Purpose

Learning Integration Exercise

Full Day 
In-Person Session

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Coaching Session #3
Virtual Coaching 
Session Individually scheduled in 

February/March 2023
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